THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
THERMOTRON
INDUSTRIES
PREFABRICATED
PANEL WALK-IN TEST
CHAMBERS
THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN

THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN
Model Number Designation
Model Designation:
WP-499-THCM2-10-10
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(1) WP:  Walk-in Panel
construction.
(2)  499:  Cubic Feet of box
interior.
(3)  THCM:  Temperature-
Humidity Conditioning
Module.
TCM:  Temperature
only Conditioning
Module.
THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN
Model Number Designation
Model Designation:
WP-499-THCM2-10-10
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(4)  2:  Number of fans
Example: 1 = 1 fan
2 = 2 fans
3 = 3 fans
4 = 4 fans
(5)  10-10:  Refrigeration
Size
Example:
10-10: Cascade system
with two 10 hp
compressors in cascade
arrangement.
10:  Single Stage system
using one 10 hp
compressor.
THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN
PANEL Size/Layout
Panel sizes:
12” X 12” corner panel
23” wall panel
46” wall panel
Box Layout :
The panel box size can
be configured using a
combination of the
above listed panel
sizes.
THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN
Box Sizing
Panel Walk-in Box Sizing:
Model Exterior Dimension Interior Dimension
WP-286
WP-323
5’10” X 7’9” X 8’6”
5’10” X 7’9” X 9’6”
    5’2” X 7’1” X 7’10”
    5’2” X 7’1” X 8’10”
WP-364
WP-410
5’10” X 9’8” X 8’6”
5’10” X 9’8” X 9’6”
    5’2” X 9’0” X 7’10”
    5’2” X 9’0” X 7’10”
WP-499
WP-563
7’9” X 9’8” X 8’6”
7’9” X 9’8” X 9’6”
    7’1” X 9’0” X 7’10”
    7’1” X 9’0” X 7’10”
WP-605
WP-683
7’9” X 11”7” X 8’6”
7’9” X 11’7” X 9’6”
    7’1” X 10’11” X 7’10”
    7’2” X 10’11” X 7’10”
THERMOTRON INDUSTRIES
PANEL WALK-IN
Box Sizing
Panel Walk-in Box Sizing: